

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S) No. 1017 of 2019

with

W.P.(S) No. 2861 of 2023

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N. PATHAK

For the Petitioners	:	Mr. Ajay Kumar Trivedi, Advocate Mr. Md. Jalisur Rahman, Advocate
For the Resp-State	:	Ms. Divya, AC to SC-III Ms. Rishi Bharti, AC to AAG-III

13/ 02.11.2023 Put up both the matters after outcome of Cont. Case (Civil)
No. 247 of 2020 and other analogous matters.

(Dr. S. N. Pathak, J.)

R.Kr.