

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S) No. 1017 of 2019

With

W.P(S) No. 2861 of 2023

--

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Kumar Trivedi, Advocate

For the Respondents :A.C to S.C.-III

A.C to AAG-III

--

15/19.03.2026

As requested, list these cases on 22.04.2026.

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

19th March, 2026

Jk